Clory-free Edge Warranty

Joy Carpets area rugs are finished with the finest and most durable rug serging in the industry. Constructed from 100% Nylon and specifically developed to withstand the demands of early childhood environments, our durable serging will provide years of worry free service.

If serging becomes damaged for any reason, simply return the rug to Joy Carpets, and we will repair and return at no charge. Contact Joy Carpets Customer Service for a return authorization and rug packaging.

Policy:

- FedEx and UPS small parcel shipments only
- Returns must be aesthetically clean
- Applicable to contiguous United States only

Joy Carpets Customer Service 800.645.2787 ext:130 joycarpets@joycarpets.com